NIGLON

Cable Management

Extension Rings
ER13G
ER20G

ER25G
ER40G
ER32G
ER50G

Technical Specifications

List No. ER13G ER20G ER25G ER40G ER32G ER50G
Finish BZP BZP BZP BZP BZP BZP
Standard of BS EN 61386-1:2008  BS EN 61386-1:2008  BS EN 61386-1:2008  BS EN 61386-1:2008  BS EN 61386-1:2008  BS EN 61386-1:2008
Compliance
Dimensions (A)13mm (A) 20mm (A) 25mm (A) 40mm (A) 32mm (A) 50mm
(B) 65mm (B) 65mm (B) 65mm (B) 65mm (B) 65mm (B) 65mm

Technical Drawing
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